

જાહેર સજારૂપી જાન- ૨૦૧૮ (મર/૩૦૫૫)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

૬૬ ખેડૂતોની જમીનની વસ્તી

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

સજારૂપી ૧૬૩૫

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st. on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of work:- Jorigawa to Kachemshi					
under MR N/22-23 Buxar/03.					
Agency:- AMH kumar vill. Harpur P.O.					
Basudhar Dist Buxar.					
Agg. NO:- 05 MBD of 2022-23.					
Date of start:- 08/10/22.					
Date of comp:- 07/11/23.					
Date of mtd:- 01/11/22					
1. Clearing and grubbing of road land - do - all comp. & b.					
$66 \times 30.0 \times 2 \times 1.0 = 3960$					
$3 \times 30.0 \times 2 \times 1.0 = 180$					
$1 \times 10.0 \times 2 \times 1.0 = 20$					
$4160/10000 = 0.416$ Hect					
2. Scrapping existing B.T.					
Surface - do - all comp.					
$2 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 = 225.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 26.0 \times 3.75 = 97.50$					
322.50 m^2					
3. Const. of sub-grade and					
earth shoulder - do -					
all comp. & b.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26. Paving two crat one					
now surface. do. all					
Comp. hb.					
$4 \times 6.0 \times 0.60 = 14.40 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 6.0 \times 0.40 = 4.80 \text{ m}^2$					
$4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 0.96 \text{ m}^2$					
				20.16 m ² →	
Wmceli					
01/11/22					
JR.					
ABSTRACT OF EST.					
1. clearing and grubbing of					
good land. do. all comp.					
0.416 Hect. vide P ₁					
@ 62032.43/Hect					Rs. 25805.00
2. Scrubbing the existing					
RT. surface. do.					
322.50 m ² vide P ₁					
@ 21.96/m ²					Rs. 7082.00
3. Const. of sub-graded					
earthen shoulders. do.					
all comp. hb.					
811.20 m ² vide P ₂					
@ 248.73/m ²					Rs. 201770.00
Continuation					Rs. 234657.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 4927203.60
typical 8mm board of					
MUMBAI - do - all comp.					
2 Nos wide 16					
@ 10670.99 each					Rs. 21342.60
24. Providing brick work					
(1:3) - do - all comp.					
2.88 m ³ wide 16					
@ 6718.68/m ³					Rs. 19350.10
25. Providing Cement Plaster					
(1:4) - do - all comp.					
20.13 m ² wide 16					
@ 197.77/m ²					Rs. 3987.10
26. Providing two coat painting					
on new surface - do -					
20.16 m ² wide 16					
@ 116.58/m ²					Rs. 2350.80
					Rs. 4974232.00
Add W.T. @ 12%					Rs. 596908.00
Add L & ess @ 1%					Rs. 49742.00
S.F.					Rs. 34756.00
					Rs. 56,55638.00
Less 0.00 as per agg					Rs. 5656.00
					Rs. 5649982.00
Mumbai					
01/11/22					
J.E.					

Continuation